MFG PartNo
Molex 0.100"

22-01-2027
22-01-2037
22-01-2057
22-01-2067
22-01-2107
22-01-2127

08-51-0108
8500114

15-04-9209

Molex 0.156"

0009503021
0009503031
0009503081
09-50-3091

39000342
0008520072

15040219

JST - 2mm (tool: IWISS SN-2549 - Amazon)

PHR-2
PHR-3
PHR-4
PHR-5
PHR-6
PHR-10

B2B-PH-SM4-TB
S2B-PH-SM4-TB
B3B-PH-SM4-TB
S3B-PH-SM4-TB
B4B-PH-SM4-TB
S4B-PH-SM4-TB
S5B-PH-K-S

SPH-002T-P0.5S

Manufacturer

Molex
Molex
Molex
Molex
Molex
Molex

Molex
Molex

Molex

Molex
Molex
Molex
Molex

Molex
Molex

Molex

JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.

JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.
JST Sales America Inc.

JST Sales America Inc.

Ribbon Cable Headers

101-166
101-206
101-266

2651 VW-1

Tools

SN-2549

On Shore Technology
On Shore Technology
On Shore Technology

PC Accessories

IWISS

Connectors for Multimorphic Boards

Digikey PartNo

WM2011-ND
WM2012-ND
WM2014-ND
WM2015-ND
WM2019-ND
WM2021-ND

WM1114-ND

WM2400-ND

WM2100-ND
WM2101-ND
WM2106-ND
WM2107-ND

WM2833-ND
WM2302-ND

WM2402-ND

455-1165-ND
455-1126-ND
455-1164-ND
455-1163-ND
455-1162-ND
455-1151-ND

455-1734-1-ND
455-1749-1-ND
455-1735-1-ND
455-1750-1-ND
455-1751-1-ND
455-1722-ND

455-1127-1-ND
ED10502-ND

ED10503-ND
ED10505-ND

Mouser PartNo

538-22-01-2027
538-22-01-2037
538-22-01-2057
538-22-01-2067
538-22-01-2107
538-22-01-2127

538-08-51-0108
538-08-50-0114

538-15-04-9209

538-09-50-3021
538-09-50-3031
538-09-50-3081
538-09-50-3091

538-39-00-0342
538-39-00-0342

538-15-04-0219

https://amzn.to/2SU8CaS

https://amzn.to/2UgnLSY

Description

Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp

KK Terminal crimp 22-30 AWG
KK Terminal crimp 22-30 AWG

Polarizing Key

Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp

Terminal - crimp 18-24 AWG
Terminal - crimp 18-24 AWG

Polarizing Key

Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp
Housing - crimp

Header - top - SMD

Header - side - SMD

Header - top - SMD

Header - side - SMD

Header - top - SMD

Header - side - SMD

Header - side - Through Hole

Contact Crimp Socket 24-30 AWG Tin Female JST
16-pin
20-pin
26-pin

Flat Cable (40p, 28awg, 1.27mm pitch for 2.54mm
IDC connectors)

Wratcheting crimp tool for 18-28awg
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NO OO owN

-

© 0 WwN

-

oo A WN

-

a MDD WWNN

16
20
26

40


https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex/0022012027/WM2011-ND/171991
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2027/?qs=mrPiglD9aYJKMlTxBWhA%2Fg%3D%3D
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex/0022012037/WM2012-ND/171992
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2037?qs=KHty%2FoMxDPlG6HSUfy1%252BUw%3D%3D
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex/0022012057/WM2014-ND/171994
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2057/?qs=KHty%2FoMxDPmqFYsTdOt%2F3g%3D%3D
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex/0022012067/WM2015-ND/171995
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2067?qs=mrPiglD9aYKMj%252BNgXUoXNQ%3D%3D
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex/0022012107/WM2019-ND/171999
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2107/?qs=jsoPY5EnoNuH6loAH6gfRQ%3D%3D
https://www.digikey.ca/product-detail/en/molex/22-01-2127/WM2021-ND/172001
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/22-01-2127?qs=404muyNbhLGHo%252B8xW0aXgg%3D%3D
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/08-51-0108/?qs=haxXlyRKjHTWPBz5SPROsw%3D%3D
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex/0008500113/WM1114CT-ND/467980
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/08-50-0114?qs=BLN8Q0P37WapYBZgTV5Zeg%3D%3D
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex/15-04-9209/WM2400-ND/26481
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/15-04-9209?qs=pAYFZ4D%2FDKsXD2z%2Fp0S%252Big%3D%3D
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0009503021/WM2100-ND/26453
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/09-50-3021?qs=o4r9IV%252BgZWMxmbJETC%252BuoA%3D%3D
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0009503031/WM2101-ND/26455
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/09-50-3031?qs=o4r9IV%252BgZWO2xMkHt7fUrw%3D%3D
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0009503081/WM2106-ND/26465
http://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/09-50-3081/?qs=sGAEpiMZZMs%252bGHln7q6pm%252bS0pk2Wo0Xxu2zKDE4Vc0o%3d
http://www.digikey.com/product-search/en?keywords=WM2107-ND
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/09-50-3091?qs=4XSMV6Twtb3ZgGHZpRmmKQ%3D%3D
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0039000342/WM2833-ND/2405395
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/39-00-0342?qs=vE%2F395LYEsexYOAd7J%2F%252BZg%3D%3D
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex-llc/0008520072/WM2302-ND/172046
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/39-00-0342?qs=vE%2F395LYEsexYOAd7J%2F%252BZg%3D%3D
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/molex/0015040219/WM2402-ND/26485
https://www.mouser.com/ProductDetail/Molex/15-04-0219?qs=jcz9%252BeLWjljbGLHaBI9zAQ%3D%3D
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/PHR-2/455-1165-ND/608607
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/PHR-3/455-1126-ND/527357
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/PHR-4/455-1164-ND/608606
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/PHR-5/455-1163-ND/608605
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/PHR-6/455-1162-ND/608604
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/PHR-10/455-1151-ND/608593
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/B2B-PH-SM4-TB-LF-SN/455-1734-1-ND/926831
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/S2B-PH-SM4-TB-LF-SN/455-1749-1-ND/926846
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/B3B-PH-SM4-TB-LF-SN/455-1735-1-ND/926832
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/S3B-PH-SM4-TB-LF-SN/455-1750-1-ND/926847
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/B4B-PH-SM4-TBT-LF-SN/455-2873-1-ND/3906724
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/S4B-PH-SM4-TB-LF-SN/455-1751-1-ND/926848
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/S5B-PH-K-S-LF-SN/455-1722-ND/926629
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/jst-sales-america-inc/SPH-002T-P0.5S/455-1127-1-ND/527358
https://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/on-shore-technology-inc/101-166/ED10502-ND/2794214
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/on-shore-technology-inc/101-206/ED10503-ND/2794215
http://www.digikey.com/product-detail/en/on-shore-technology-inc/101-266/ED10505-ND/2794217
https://amzn.to/2SU8CaS
https://amzn.to/2UqnLSY

